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2023 VERO WINTER CUP
Vero Beach, Florida

VERD WINTER CUP 2023

2024 Spring Registration is OPEN
www.CentralBrevardSoccer.com
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BIG NEWS

Additional soccer field =
lighting has been approved for
Mitchell Ellington Park!
Expected to take place in early
2024, Brevard County Parks &
Recreation will be managing the
project. We appreciate
Commissioner Goodson for
Spearheadmg this initiative.
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*Rec & IJr Academy only. Current Comp
plwera do not need to regmter

SPRING BECOME A CLUB SEND US YOUR
REGISTRATION SPONSOR! SOCCER NEW:!

Our 2024 Spring season If you'd like to become a CBS  5end us your game scores,

reqgistration is OPEN! Thisis sponsor, please contact us! pictures, and special event
for Junior Academy & We're a S01c)(3) non-profit news! Email Info@

Recreational players. arganization. Email us: CentralBrevardSocoer.cam

Follow us online for all the  Sponsorship@CentralBrevard LTS I
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Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com | www.CentralBrevardSoccer.com




DECEMBER 2023

CENTRAL BREVARD SOCCER

FLOMDA STATE
PRIMIEE LEAGUE

BREVARD SOCCER
WINTER CLASSIC

January 27-28, 2024
Merritt Island, FL

MEVAraSOCOonr,

CBS Team save $150 on registration

' REGISTER NOW
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@ e Congrats to our 2010 Girls for
leed T Foach (Is7 reaching the EDP Fall League
2 : : Playoffs December 9-10, 2023
Leneral Questions: :
Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com ' T
CBS Club Admin:
ClubAdmin@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Rec Director:
Rec@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
B85 Junior Acagemy Director:
Academy@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
I reasurer
Treasurer@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
Sponsorsnips.
Sponsorship@CentralBrevardSoccer.com

L85 Fresiaen

President@CentralBrevardSoccer.com

DECEMBER 23
MI BOAT PARADE

DECEMBER 25
CHRISTMAS

JANUARY 1
HAPEPY NEW YEAR

JANM 27-28, 2024
Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com | www.CentralBrevardSoccer.com



